©   |  Call us now on 1300 270 270
PE PIPE FLOATS
A global industry standard for the floatation of pipes, hoses and cables in mining, marine and
dredging applications. This system allows pipes to bend and flex and maintain a minimum resistance
to water currents, tidal changes and windy conditions
• Manufactured in Australia to international standards
• Tough hexene polyethylene for maximum service life
• Fully UV stabilised for protection against degradation

suit hose, conduit or cable
diameters from 10mm to
130mm
• Reserve Buoyancy is the weight the float will carry  before
full submergence
• O/D is the Outside Diameter
• Dimensions and weights are nominal
• 1200 (L) x 1200 (W) x 1700mm (H)
• 52 sets per pallet   • Approx 160kg
PALLET LOAD:
SMALL SERIES
CODE HOSE
O/Dmm
LENGTH OD RESERVE
BUOYANCY
MTF160 160 900 460 132kg
MTF200 200 900 460 106kg
• 1200 (L) x 1200 (W) x 2200mm (H)
• 12 sets per pallet   • Approx 240kg
PALLET LOAD:
MEDIUM SERIES
CODE HOSE
O/Dmm
LENGTH OD RESERVE
BUOYANCY
MTF250 250 1000 670 240kg
MTF315 315 1000 670 212kg
MTF355 355 1000 800 200kg
• 1200 (L) x 1200 (W) x 2300mm (H)
• 7 sets per pallet   • Approx 140kg
PALLET LOAD (250-315)
• 1600 (L) x 1200 (W) x 2200mm (H)